mini prima A-allieve 2005-2006

Pos Atleta

MARTINELLI VALENTINA
CAPELLI SARA

CUPO VIOLA

PEZZANO SABRINA
TOCCAFONDI MARTINA
MANCUSO MATILDE
GUASTALLI GIADA
PIERFEDERICI ANASTASIA
MONTALBANO MARTINA
CAMERA ALICE
ANGIOLIN MIA

FATTORI VANESSA
FEDRIGO GIADA

GRECO NICOL

PORZIO VIRGINIA
PIGNATELLO ELIDE
CASTELLI GRETA

ISOLA ARIANNA

PATRON ANNA

MAZZA SOFIA
FRANCESCON LUDOVICA
BELLUCCI LUCREZIA
GAMMA MARTA
MERCALDO ELISA
VOLPATO BEATRICE
SAVANI CAROLA

VITTO ESTER
DIAMANTINI MANUELA SOL
LA GUARDIA ASIA

BASSO VIRGINIA DILETTA
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UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF MINI3-MINI4-PRIMA

Data Nascita
16/12/2005
29/01/2005
05/01/2006
18/11/2005
15/05/2005
25/11/2005
24/12/2005
21/02/2005
27/05/2005
17/03/2005
16/11/2005
07/05/2005
19/06/2005
20/02/2005
01/03/2005
24/09/2005
23/10/2005
09/03/2005
30/01/2006
09/02/2005
17/02/2006
09/05/2005
05/09/2005
22/02/2006
21/08/2005
06/01/2006
30/01/2005
15/05/2005
11/05/2005
26/09/2005

Societa

ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

ASD ATLETIC S.ILARIO (REGGIO EMILIA)
ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)

SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)

ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA)

ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA)

ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
ASPD MONTELUPO (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)
POL.DIL.LAGUNA NORD (VENEZIA)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

A.S.D. RIMINI GYM TEAM (RIMINI)
POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASCO (COMO)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

POL. CASCIANA TERME (VALDERA)
GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA)
ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA)

VIS NOVA ASD (ROMA)

2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA)
ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)
AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA)

Punti
57,025
57,000
56,675
56,400
56,375
56,350
56,200
56,175
56,175
56,075
55,900
55,850
55,850
55,800
55,775
55,750
55,250
55,100
55,000
54,950
54,875
54,700
54,700
54,575
54,450
54,325
54,250
54,200
54,150
53,850
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TRAM
13,925
13,850
14,275
14,500
14,175
13,500
13,600
13,975
13,675
13,975
13,450
13,850
14,200
13,950
13,925
13,800
13,500
13,300
13,650
13,350
13,725
13,900
14,050
13,675
13,850
13,625
13,600
13,550
14,100
13,550

VOLT
14,050
14,350
14,150
13,850
13,950
14,150
13,850
14,250
14,300
13,800
14,050
13,800
13,800
13,900
13,950
14,200
14,100
13,850
14,150
14,100
13,550
13,800
13,950
14,200
13,950
13,600
14,050
13,850
13,950
14,250

TRAV
14,300
14,250
14,100
13,700
14,050
14,600
14,250
13,900
14,200
13,850
14,400
14,100
13,950
13,550
13,800
13,550
13,650
13,500
13,600
13,350
13,550
13,650
13,000
13,750
12,300
13,600
13,350
13,400
13,200
12,100

CORP
14,750
14,550
14,150
14,350
14,200
14,100
14,500
14,050
14,000
14,450
14,000
14,100
13,900
14,400
14,100
14,200
14,000
14,450
13,600
14,150
14,050
13,350
13,700
12,950
14,350
13,500
13,250
13,400
12,900
13,950



31
32
33
34
35
36
37

CARNIATO GIULIA
LIVERANI IRENE
LUPI CARLOTTA
BRACONI ELISA
CHIAPPI CAMILLA
CASATI VIOLA
STORTINI GIORGIA

UTENTE GENERICO

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF MINI3 MINI4 PRIMA

05/09/2005
11/04/2005
12/03/2005
23/11/2005
14/08/2005
03/05/2005
09/05/2005

GYMART JESOLO ASD (VENEZIA)

ASD OLIMPIA 81 (VENEZIA) 53,700
S.5.D. ATHENA 2 ar.l. (LODI) 53,550
UISP JESI (JESI) 53,300
A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 53,275
2A GINNASTICA ALBISOLA ASD (SAVONA) 52,525
ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 52,400
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13,000
13,450
13,900
13,850
13,825
13,575
14,200

13,950
13,950
13,850
13,650
14,000
13,850
14,050

13,300
12,650
11,700
12,700
11,500
12,550
10,300

13,550
13,650
14,100
13,100
13,950
12,550
13,850



